UNOFFICIAL (}Q\?
| 0384 6
LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT

Q v THIS AGREEMENT dated July 11, 1989 by and between the Harris Bank
[\}\\ Hinsdale, National Association ("Mortgagee"); the Harris Bank Hinsdale, National
% Association as Ttustee under Trust Agreement dated October 27, 1986 and known
as Trust No. L-1402 ("Mortgagor"); and J. Michael Meissner and Purdie McCullough

("Guarantors®), witnesseth:

WHEREAS, Mortgagee has agreed to lend Mortgagor the principal amount of
Six hundred Eighty-five Thousand and no/100 dollars ($685,000.00) evidenced by a
promissory. note dated December 10, 1986, and secured by a Mortgage dated
Decembe 1), 1986 and recorded February 3, 1987, in the Cook County Recorder's
Office as Docrment 87067464 and filed February 3, 1987 as Document LR3588910 in
the lorrens offize of Cook County, Illinois, mortgaging, granting, and conveying to
Mortgagee the proparty legally described as:

A

4 WO

-

A

Clidi

FOVILNON SMOT1I0

Tract 3 in Burr-F.idge Estates, a Subdivision of part of the North West 1/4 of
Scction 19, Township 32 North, Range 12 East of the Third Principal §\
Meridian, lying South of th= Center line of Plainfield Road in Cook County,)
Illinois, according to the Plat thereof recorded May 2, 1950 as Document No.

14790705, in Book 382 of Pia’s, Page 22.

Also
That part of the vacated 67th Street lvina South of and adjoining Tract 3 in

Burr Ridge Estates, being a Subdivision »f part of the North West 1/4 of
Section 19, Township 38 North, Range 12 East of the Third Principal
Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois lying South ei the Center line of Plainfield
Road according to the Plat thercof recorded ivay 2, 1950 as Document

14790705 in Cook Couaty, Hlinois.

P.LN, 18 19 103 003

WHEREAS, the parties hereto exccuted a Loan Modification agreement dated
December 10, 1987 and filed January 25, 1988 as Document LR3683267 exterding the

maturity aate to December 10, 1988;

WHEREAS, the parties hereto executed a Loan Modification Agreement daied
December 10, 1988 and filed January 12, 1989 as Document LR3766586 extending the

maturity date to December 10, 1589,

WHEREAS, the partics hereto wish to extend the Maturity date of the note;




UNOFFICIAL GOP

-z-

‘Aug J1 ‘s01uesend Y1 jo Aifrqer) jsuosadd y)
3dJoJun 01 wonae AQ Jo ‘papfauid 210U PIES Ul PUe UIRIAY JIUUBW SY) Ul ‘pAIBID
Aqo19y U1 o) JO Judawsiojua sui Aq ‘jodsay Juswded Yy 10 AQIiayd paksauod
sas1woid 9Y) 0) A12{05 Y0O] ||BYS 17puUnIY BUINIOOE SEIUPAIQIPUL AUB JO BIJUMO 10
J2UMO Yl puB 210U piES JO S19D|OY (10 IIpoY {883 Y ‘PIUIRIU0D e Ajjsuosiad
UOIIBIADSSY [RUOIIEN ‘2]BPSULH NUBG $/Ja8H 24l PUB SJOSSO0NS $I1 pue Rsnij
S8 UOILBIJOSSY |BUOHIEBN ‘I[BPSUIH Nubg sIAITH 9yl 8 JB) Of 184l puw ‘Idpundidy
Andes Jo 1ySuy Auw Butwieps 193Jedsdy so Mou uosiad £IaAd AQ puk d0sna]
) Aq paateam Kjssaidys Buidq ‘Aue J1 ‘Auprqel 4ons [18 ‘U149 pouieiuod patjdius
10 §$21dX2 J9Y)IS JUBUIA0Y Aub WI0JIad O} iC ‘1apundidy Buinidde sEPUPAIQIpUI
Aug Jo 'U0I3Y) SNIN0B ABW jeYl 15319tul Aue JO Jlou ries Yyl Aed o) Ajjeuosiad
UOIIBIONSSY [BUOIIBN ‘OfBPSUIH Mueg SIUH dYl ue fu) 3SNIL £8 UOLIRIDOSSY
[BuOlIBy ‘S[epsuty yueg starely oyl uo Ayjiqer Aue SuliBsin sy PInsIsucd dq [ieys
a3gB1J0w puw 210U Pres ¢f 10 UrAIY pIuteIuos Juiyiou 18YL poviie pus poolsidpun
AI1ssazdxd §p )1 pue ‘32snil yons §B I Ul pAsea Ajdoyint pus 1dmod 3yl
JO 9512.49X9 9Y) Ul PIUsoI0)B S8 99ISn4] s Ing ‘Aljsuosiad jou ‘UO?EId0SEY |BUCHIBN
‘J[epsSUlY Jueg SIHIBH 24yl AQ PaINIIXI S JUIWINEY UOLIEd JIPOW L¢n Y SIYL

Juswdife ueo| UOHIONIISUOD pue 'NOU ‘IBeBLIC 2y}
Jo suctsta0id syl AJl1es puUB WATJUOCIS 01IDY $311Ied YD ‘510adsds 190 [[8 U]

FWN 0) AW Wod) 1S §8 1S2IANUT JO 218 JWHId UOIIBIJ0SSY [BUOLIEN
‘o[epsuly Nueg SIMEBH Y} usyl IYBry (%007) 1u9ddd om] I8 352533up l6dq
Ijra 2ouE(eq [ediouiid Suipusisino ayy Jkyl 92188 Joyung snaed YL (00°000'L868)
SIB[IOP (0I/0u pue puesnoyy USAN-AIYBIT PAPUNH SUIN 01 SSUPANGIPUY
jedioursd oy) oseardur 01 pus [661 ‘11 Asenuepr o) dlou puw FeBiow )
JO 91Bp ANIniEA 9y} pudtxd 03 2388 01219y tdtied Y ‘IYOJTUIHL 'MON

‘8opONIISUOD

2191dwo> 03 pasinbas §1 (00'000°Z0ES) SIB{IOP 00I/OU PUE PUBSROYL OML PIIPUNH
931y [BUOIPPE UE pus ‘pAIdWOd UG JOU SBY UOHINAEU0Y ‘SYAUAHM




D
=2
Y
oy
1
@
Y]

UNOFFICIAL COPY

8§ 4439%¢%

Y9nonDoN dping
- /..‘ FA > 3 )}u/‘ /);?'n ?‘?7 V?}z:,_)ﬁ

JusssN |=Qqaxw
Y VD
(KAt
‘686 14AINg 29 ABp L] BIYY 1WIWeRBY
UOLIBIJIPO UBOT SIY) PIINDIXS 2aBY $I01UBIEND ‘HOTUIHM SSINLIA NI

w 18034 391A JOLUTS

N \ & sd
o EII0SSY (BUONBN ‘ojepsutl Nueg spYel

‘6861 *A1np JO ABp Y3415 UdWNIBY
UOIIEd(JIPOW BT SIY) PAINSOYS sey 92BeBIOW ‘JOTUIHM SSANLIG NI

s xuoplmd WIA-HLY
" A v )éf’N( ~pp ’W// 28Ny

xaaluo sneL pun puu JUIPIBII IO A 'IESY
vz *’”"‘%— 4

A(18u0ssad 30u pue ‘ZOp1-T 'ON I1SOIL §8 UmOUY
pUR '9g6( ‘Lz J9QOIQ PAEP JUdWIIFY ISRIL IIpun
SN 5B UONBIDOSSY [RUONIBN ‘Ojepsuly jueg S(1BH

‘6861 *Anr jo ABp Yi1 1 SIYY JUdWINBY
UOLIEDIJIPOIN UBOT SIY) DIINOIXD S8y ‘preseloje s dVSALL §8 ing ‘Kjeuosaad

10U *N01IBID0SSY |BUOLIEN ‘o{UpsUIH Mueg Si3I8H Y1 'JOTWTHM SSINLIM NI




811396

3

a?

-

UNOFFICIAL GQPY, ,

.’-
AARRL L r A Ak R RARIRAL
Sy s g
S!.M_G,‘;‘: r E | _}:;!,,;“‘m 3;' & /) d1qngd AtejoN
SERAL EEEEARARE ~" $01d%9 UOISSIWWOD AN

‘6861 “AINL JO Kep Yi{l STyl (B82S [BID1]jO pUE PUBY AW JPUR UDAID 'Y)i0)
135 414941 sasodind pur $HSN AYy 10) ‘)38 AlBlunjoa pus 931) SIY §8 JUdWNISUL
pIus 2% paJsaljsp pus paudis 3y leyl psBpajmouyoe pu® uosiad Ul Ap 1Y) dw
210J2q pawadde “uswnsisur Sut08210) Syl OF PIQIINQNAS 5] JWBU dFOYM u0sIAd dwEs
oY1 9 013V 0} umouy A[[euUosiad 'JoUSSIGW [9BYOIN ‘[ IBY) A)113d AQa1dy ‘stoulj]
Jo aeig o471 .pus Ajuno) ples Joj pue ul dANqnd AleloN ® ‘poulstiapun Ay 4y

AAAMRD 2”’&1" (4, Jo Aluno)

‘A“‘J“‘Alh‘.ﬂ‘h\\lﬁ )
5“;5"‘" SRARAN &) sionfly jo a1ms
4 goug o o
.{- racd 9 . n a"qnd MNON

‘ 1aouy N
. "V'?\"’ "‘\J"!O",II:IO" ) e A~ ?J'}f L) ‘K' s 4 j’
. d“-fv i.v-’vv'v 1'VWV'¥°ﬁ f i 4

't;',qn'"l'rl" E
$251dX3 VOISIWWOI AW

o
‘6961 ‘AInf Jo ABp U1 L STY) |83 PUB PUBY AW JOPUN UIAID "Y110)
395 uraaoyy sasodind pue sIsn 9Yy 40J ‘osuiviodiod Yl Jo 198 Aseiunjoa pue 921)
oY) 58 pum 198 AIBJUNJOA PUE 221 JIY Suivawniisul Bu(oBaio) 2yl paisalp pue
pouBis oys 18y) PIBpI(mouyIR puR yos:ad Ul Fdn SIY) dwr 210J3q paivadde JudpIsdd
3314 J0rudg yons se Juswnnsul BujoBsso) 9ul- 01 PIQLIEQNS SI JWBU SsOHM
uos13d WS 2yl 9G 01 W 03 umouy A[|BUOSIAd UONTILSSY [BUOLIBN ‘S{UpsUlH xued
SIIIGH JO JUIPISAId XA JO1USS S1 oym ‘Ausdd °d f3pdng 18yl £J1393 Agaasy op
‘stout]l] Jo 981§ 34y ur 'Ajuno) pies Jo) pus ul djqnd AINON B ‘pouBisiapun oYy ‘]

AMASAALAAAAMAAMAAAAARAL —('f‘gra »eigo Kuned
15'1zf9 saudxy uoissiuuio) AW X 10uYl] JO 91818
stoulfl] 0 &1eiS ‘46N AEION

wioyy T vicqieg Jignd ArejoN
L1058 IO,

' T
T A R 2 A A AR AN N, O

1 $2118%9 vOIsSINWO0d AW

vevwy V¥

‘6861 'KIng JO ARpP §)|] SIY) [BIS PUB PUBY AW JOPUN UIAID
"Y3J0J 108 UIBISY) s3s0dind PUV SISN BY) 10) UOIIBIOAI0D Y} JO 108 ABiunjoa puv
221) YY) S8 PUB JOB AIRIUN|OA PUB 3IJ) JI3Y) §B JUIWALISU| BujoBasoy Yyl pasaaliep
pue poullis Asy) 18y} paEpajmouxdw pue uossad up Asp BIY) W 940Jaq posvadde
'A[9a1190d521 1UIPISIId OIA 'ISSY PUB JIDIJJO NIL PUBT PUB JUIPISAd A
JSSY YONs s8 JWaWNASUL But08a10) IyY) 01 PIQIIINQNS 948 SIWBU FSOYM SU0SIAT JwEs
a4y 0 W O} UmOuN AJ[BUOSIX ‘U0IIBIOAI0N FWBE YT JO JUIPISA WA WY
§1 OYm ‘UBWAIZ 9[0i8) PUB WONIBIO0SEY [BUOHIBN ‘3]BPSULY yueg $1LEH JO J901)JO
INIL PUBT PUB JUSPISIIZ INA 1SV ST OYm 'IBH IouBf 18yl AJ1aad Aqaiey op
'SIOUL{[[ JO 21838 2y Uy ‘Ajunod pres 10 pus uy d1qnd KawioN ® ‘pauBissapun oyt 'y

‘?ﬁ}? '»;QLIJO Awno)

I JO te3S

’




an11396

UNOFFICIAL COPY,

.‘.

AR
. 12609 11 ‘ol¥psuIH
ujoouIT 'S 0§
Ziepsul jueg StlIBH
StABQ ‘D 'S
o AQ pasedrid yuowndop siyg

o N ST HI —?'F )1/(
;. S1Iqr A1810N

"':":r.‘r'-' P I | A e "a\ 2 =

| L] &

§241dX9 UOIESTWWOd AN

‘6861 ‘Anr Jo Aep yif[ S1y) |35 {8ID1]JO PUB PUBY AW JIPUN UIALD Y310}
195 w1239 sesodand puB SISN 2Y) JOJ ‘JoB AJBIUNOA DUB 31} JOY §B JuswWINLsUl
ples ayi paiaalop pue pouBis dys eyl poBpd|mouxde pue uosidd Ul Aep sIY) dw
2J0jJoq poieadde ‘juswnisus uj08210) ) 0) PIQIIGEQNS §1 SWBU IFOYM UOSISd Jwes
9yj 9q 01 sw 01 umouy Kjjeuosiad ‘yEnopn oW dipind 1By AJR120 AQaiay ‘sIOuI]
Jo 8IS 2y pur Aluno) PpIes 10) pue ul dtqng AsejoN v ‘paulSjtispun Sy |

I""’ﬁ'? 1 30 f1uno)
e

sfoutil Jo sivis




.’061(5741. rw
. w
0
o
A
3844396
O
@)
-
<
O
LL .
LL
O 1
Z
D)
38L4336




